
From: Dana Brown-Davis
To: Barry Buchanan; Ben Elenbaas; Carol Frazey; Kathy Kershner; Kaylee Galloway; Todd Donovan; Tyler Byrd
Cc: Karen Frakes; Cathy Halka; Jacqueline Lassiter; Jennifer Schneider; Jill Nixon; Kristi Felbinger; Lisa Bruner; Monica Rouse
Subject: FW: Agenda Changes for Tomorrow
Date: Monday, January 9, 2023 2:08:03 PM

Hi, all:
 
Here are the agenda changes I have so far for tomorrow:
 

FINANCE COMMITTEE
 
WITHDRAWN FROM “CONSENT”
6.   AB2022-728 Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into an
agreement between
Whatcom County and Whatcom Conservation District to administer the Firewise fire
risk reduction program throughout Whatcom County in the amount of $80,000
WITHDRAWN 1.9.2023 (DUPLICATE FILE - SEE AB2023-039)
 
ADDED TO “ITEMS ADDED BY REVISION”
1.   AB2023-055 Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into an
Interlocal Amendment
Between Whatcom County, City of Bellingham and Fire Protection District No 7 to
pays in accordance with the 2023 portion of the 2023-2028 Levy Plan which
includes a 5th Medic Unit in the amount of $13,837,716
ADDED 1.5.2023
_______________________________________________________________________

 

COUNCIL
 
WITHDRAWN FROM “CONSENT”
6.   AB2022-728 Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into an
agreement between
Whatcom County and Whatcom Conservation District to administer the Firewise fire
risk reduction program throughout Whatcom County in the amount of $80,000
WITHDRAWN 1.9.2023 (DUPLICATE FILE - SEE AB2023-039)
 
ADDED TO “ITEMS ADDED BY REVISION”
1.   AB2023-055 Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into an

mailto:DBrown@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:BBuchana@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:BElenbaa@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:CFrazey@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:KKershne@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:KGallowa@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:TDonovan@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:TByrd@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:KFrakes@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:CHalka@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:JLassite@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:JSchneid@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:JNixon@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:KFelbing@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:LBruner@co.whatcom.wa.us
mailto:MRouse@co.whatcom.wa.us
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwhatcom.legistar.com%2FLegislationDetail.aspx%3FID%3D5983507%26GUID%3DFF32A32F-E148-4C3B-9DEE-31E24EEC1CD1&data=05%7C01%7CMRouse%40co.whatcom.wa.us%7C0d5e4b5c448143a4820708daf28df8a8%7C2122bbce9a1d4565931b0c534ef12e43%7C0%7C0%7C638088988825091090%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=93cSgMs4xlfemP%2FlPxEG%2F4oiLRs6pn3gYsv1FtQFmsk%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwhatcom.legistar.com%2FLegislationDetail.aspx%3FID%3D5986487%26GUID%3DE7DE7E86-FD63-41F5-A9A1-18D3B2520C57&data=05%7C01%7CMRouse%40co.whatcom.wa.us%7C0d5e4b5c448143a4820708daf28df8a8%7C2122bbce9a1d4565931b0c534ef12e43%7C0%7C0%7C638088988825091090%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=MXguc0xVDUiyGoSvNFgfX%2BRybdtUB2NpKBRO0IMc3%2FE%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwhatcom.legistar.com%2FLegislationDetail.aspx%3FID%3D5983507%26GUID%3DFF32A32F-E148-4C3B-9DEE-31E24EEC1CD1&data=05%7C01%7CMRouse%40co.whatcom.wa.us%7C0d5e4b5c448143a4820708daf28df8a8%7C2122bbce9a1d4565931b0c534ef12e43%7C0%7C0%7C638088988825091090%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=93cSgMs4xlfemP%2FlPxEG%2F4oiLRs6pn3gYsv1FtQFmsk%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwhatcom.legistar.com%2FLegislationDetail.aspx%3FID%3D5986487%26GUID%3DE7DE7E86-FD63-41F5-A9A1-18D3B2520C57&data=05%7C01%7CMRouse%40co.whatcom.wa.us%7C0d5e4b5c448143a4820708daf28df8a8%7C2122bbce9a1d4565931b0c534ef12e43%7C0%7C0%7C638088988825091090%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=MXguc0xVDUiyGoSvNFgfX%2BRybdtUB2NpKBRO0IMc3%2FE%3D&reserved=0


Interlocal Amendment
Between Whatcom County, City of Bellingham and Fire Protection District No 7 to
pays in accordance with the 2023 portion of the 2023-2028 Levy Plan which
includes a 5th Medic Unit in the amount of $13,837,716
ADDED 1.5.2023
 
2. AB2022-732 Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into the
Memorandum of
Understanding between the North Sound Region Participating Local Governments
and North Sound Behavioral Health Administrative Services Organization for the
creation of the regional Opioid Abatement Council required by the One Washington
Memorandum of Understanding
ADDED 1.9.2023
(FYI, THIS ITEM WAS SCHEDULED  BY KAREN FRAKES, NOT THE ADMINISTRATION)
 
Please let me know if you have questions.
 
Thank you.
 
Dana
……………………………………………………………
Dana Brown-Davis, CMC
Clerk of the Council
 
Whatcom County Council
311 Grand Avenue, Suite 105
Bellingham, WA  98225
360.778.5010

My incoming and outgoing email messages may be subject to public disclosure requirements per RCW
42.56.
 

https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwhatcom.legistar.com%2FLegislationDetail.aspx%3FID%3D5989604%26GUID%3DA2B037A2-2F83-49BD-ABB0-474525C97E2D&data=05%7C01%7CMRouse%40co.whatcom.wa.us%7C0d5e4b5c448143a4820708daf28df8a8%7C2122bbce9a1d4565931b0c534ef12e43%7C0%7C0%7C638088988825091090%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=YPhAz1oOvYAy8iCBQUCnZmSxudmY60W8hJFv%2FK0ESjY%3D&reserved=0

